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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
Addendum

STATISTICS OF ATTENDANCE

Parties/States/Organizations
Parties 130
Observer States 6
Total Parties & observer States 136
UN secretariat observers 5
UN specialized agency observers 8
IGO observers 8
NGO observers 82
Total observer organizations 103
Grand total 239

Individuals
500
17
517
13
16
32
278
339
856
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